E
D
e
te
c
t
E–32
Dimensions are shown: mm

NOTE: Specifications and materials listed above are for switches with standard options.
For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
How To Order
Complete part numbers for MPS Series Magnetic Proximity Sensors are shown on pages E-32 thru E-36.
OFFSET OF CENTERLINES AND DISTANCE BETWEEN
FACES OF SWITCH AND MAGNET (INCHES).
ACTUATION CHART
SWITCH MAGNET
Subminiature surface mount (adhesive
or flange), side exit leads, 1" make gap.
MPS45WGW
SWITCH TYPE
PART
NUMBER
NOTE: UL 61058-2 Rating
UL 61058-2
D
e
te
c
t
E
E–33
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
MPS Series
Magnetic Proximity Sensors
OFFSET OF CENTERLINES AND DISTANCE BETWEEN
FACES OF SWITCH AND MAGNET (INCHES).
ACTUATION CHART
OFFSET OF CENTERLINES AND DISTANCE BETWEEN
FACES OF SWITCH AND MAGNET (INCHES).
ACTUATION CHART
COVER SWITCH MAGNET SPACER
SWITCH MAGNET SPACER
Standard surface mount, screw terminals,
1 1/4" make gap.
MPS20WGW
SWITCH TYPE
PART
NUMBER
Industrial surface mount, concealed
screw terminals, 2" make gap.
MPS80WGW
SWITCH TYPE
PART
NUMBER
Third Angle
Projection
E
D
e
te
c
t
E–34
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Third Angle
Projection
MPS Series
Magnetic Proximity Sensors
SWITCH & MAGNET
PANEL MOUNTING
OFFSET OF CENTERLINES AND DISTANCE BETWEEN
FACES OF SWITCH AND MAGNET (INCHES).
ACTUATION CHART
SWITCH